



# UL-WEB-CEE-UFS

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000176675/000

**Status :** In Process PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY BEVERAGES

**Planned effective date :**

## Basic Data

### General Information

Valid From	Jan 30, 2020
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Aug 5, 2019
Created By	JARDINE_S500
Changed On	Nov 25, 2019
Changed By	WEYCHAN_B
Brand Name	
HOS	710067951659
Change Number	

### CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
English	PURE LEAF INF APPLE CINNAMON 20PYRX6 EU FS
Dutch	PURE LEAF Organic Apple Cinnamon 20 PYR <UFS>
French	PURE LEAF BIOLOGIQUE Infusion pomme cannelle 20 sachets UFS
Dutch_BE	PURE LEAF Organic Apple Cinnamon 20 PYR <UFS>
German_CH	Pure Leaf Bio Wildapfel Zimt 6x20 PYR FS
Polish	PURE LEAF ORGANIC INF APPLE CINNAMON 20PYRX6 EU FS
French_BE	PURE LEAF BIOLOGIQUE Infusion pomme cannelle 20 sachets UFS
Greek	PURE LEAF Organic Apple Cinnamon 20 PYR <UFS>

### Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Poland	Polish



# UL-WEB-CEE-UFS

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000176675/000

**Status :** In Process PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY BEVERAGES

**Planned effective date :**

## CUC Product Information Record Data

### CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000231390/000/000

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Aug 15, 2019

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

### Product Name

Language	Product Name
English_EU	CUC PIRD Pure Leaf Organic Apple cinnamon

### Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:PL/Polish

**Legal Denominator :** Ekologiczna herbatka z cynamonem i jabłkiem.

#### Ingredient List:

Składniki: cynamon<sup>1</sup> (47%), jabłka<sup>1</sup> (42%), hibiskus<sup>1</sup> (5%), lukrecja<sup>1</sup> (4%), płatki róży<sup>1</sup> (1%). Rolnictwo UE/spoza UE.

[1] Ekologiczny.

#### Ingredient Statements:

Okres przydatności do spożycia: 18 miesięcy

EU-organic logo

Przechowywać w suchym i ciemnym miejscu.

Rolnictwo EU/poza EU.

#### Allergen\Diet List:

Wolny od Napromienianie, Mięso i Alkohol.

Odpowiedni dla Lakto-ovo-wegetariańska i Wegańska.

Tak Koszerna, Hal-al

### Additional Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:PL/Polish

Purpose	Description
PRODUCT ORIGIN	Rolnictwo UE/spoza UE.
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EU-organic logo AB logo France



# UL-WEB-CEE-UFS

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000176675/000

Status : In Process PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY BEVERAGES

**Planned effective date :**

Purpose	Description
OTHER	MA-BIO-154 PL-EKO-12
MANUFACTURING	Wyprodukowane w Maroku przez Siti i certyfikowane przez Ecocert SA.
SHELF LIFE	18 miesięcy
STORAGE	Przechowywać w chłodnym i suchym miejscu, z dala od silnych zapachów.
DISPOSAL	Please Recycle logo
USE INSTRUCTIONS	Pictorials: 200 ml / 100°C / 4 min.
COMPANY CONTACT	Unilever Food Solutions, Unilever Polska Sp. z o.o., Al. Jerozolimskie 134, 02-305 Warszawa, (phone symbol) 800 66 11 11 (pon. - pt. 8:00-16:00).
SHELF LIFE	A = Data produkcji, B = Najlepiej spożyć przed końcem:
OTHER	70 g e (20 x 3,5 g)

## Nutrient Declarations

**Target Location/Language:** FOODS:PL/Polish

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Nutrient	Na 100ml 100.000 g [ 100 ml ] (EU)
Energia	978 kJ
Energia	234 kcal
Tłuszcz	1,0 g
w tym kwasy nasycone	0,4 g
Węglowodany	64 g
w tym cukry	61 g
Białko	3,4 g
Sól	0,02 g

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Prepared]

Nutrient	Na 100ml 100.000 g [ 100 ml ] (EU)
Energia	< 17 kJ
Energia	< 4 kcal
Tłuszcz	< 0,5 g
w tym kwasy nasycone	< 0,1 g
Węglowodany	< 0,5 g
w tym cukry	< 0,5 g
Białko	< 0,5 g
Sól	< 0,01 g



# UL-WEB-CEE-UFS

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000176675/000

Status : In Process PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY BEVERAGES

**Planned effective date :**

*End of CUC Product Information Record 200000231390/000/000*